Efficient, Versatile, Ergonomic
Epredia Histostar Embedding Center
Epredia HistoStar
  Embedding Workstation
	     Cool, comfortable and in control
• 	 Built-in literature tray for report storage
• 	 Modular cold plate with 72-block capacity
	 allows positioning to either the left or right

Cold plate Adjustable, 10 - 27 ºF (-12 to -3 °C)
with a tolerance of ±1.8 ºF  (1 °C)
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Description Order Number
HistoStar dispensing
unit with cold plate
220 - 240 Vac 50/60Hz A81000001
100 - 120 Vac 50/60Hz A81000002
220 - 240 Vac 50/60Hz (China Only) A81000003
HistoStar cold plate 220 - 240 Vac 50/60Hz A81000004
100 - 120 Vac 50/60Hz A81000005
220 - 240Vac 50/60Hz (China Only) A81000006
HistoStar embedding module 110 - 120 Vac / 220 - 240 Vac 50/60Hz A81000007
220 - 240 Vac 50/60Hz (China Only) A81000008
Tamping tools kit, set of 2: 1 X 20 mm and 1 X 12 mm A81010030
Spatula kit, set of two A81010031
Cassette lid storage cover A81010026
Magnifier assembly A81010032
Footswitch AP16629
Electric, heated forceps, red, 1 mm tip A81010033
Electric, heated forceps, yellow, 2 mm tip A81010034
Electric, heated forceps, blue, 4 mm tip A81010035
Document holder kit	 A81010036
Efficient embedding requires an outstanding paraffin
Delivery, reliability, unmatched technical support and
superior product quality are all part of what you receive
with every case of Epredia™ Histoplast™ paraffin. Made